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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated
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(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Interstates

MARK TWAIN MEMORIAL BRIDGE AT 

MISSISSIPPI RIVER IN HANNIBAL

075-0151)(Bridges: 

S BRIDGE DECK SEALING 6-00246-0000 113,000I    72 PIKE

U.S. Routes

MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE AT LOUISIANA, 

MISSOURI

075-9900)(Bridges: 

S MISCELLANEOUS 6-00367-0003 1,000,000US   54 PIKE

MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE AT LOUISIANA, 

MISSOURI

075-9900)(Bridges: 

S UTILITY ADJUSTMENT 6-00367-0005 500,000US   54 PIKE

Illinois Routes

HAMBURG RD TO ILL 100 STP, S RESURFACING (3P)

ADA IMPROVEMENTS

7.35 Miles

8-00385-0000 2,800,000ILL  96

KAMPSVILLE

CALHOUN

JOE'S CREEK 0.7 MI E OF GREENE CO LINE

059-0048)(Bridges: 

STP, S BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE

BRIDGE OFFICE P.E.

6-00495-0000 750,000ILL 108 MACOUPIN

AT W COUNTY RD S LEFT TURN LANES

TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION

8-00486-0000 110,000ILL 109

JERSEYVILLE

JERSEY

ILL 111/267 AT DAVID LN; ILL 255 N OF ILL 140 

TO S OF CULP LN; ILL 255 N OF SEMINARY RD

HSR, S MISCELLANEOUS 8-00525-2000 250,000ILL 111

ILL 255

ILL 267

BETHALTO

JERSEY

MADISON

HIGH SPEED RAIL
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STATE ENGINEERING PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE AT LOUISIANA 

MISSOURI

075-9900)(Bridges: 

S P.E. (PHASE II) 6-00367-0002 750,000US   54 PIKE

STATE LAND ACQUISITION PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

MISSISSIPPI RIVER BRIDGE AT LOUISIANA, 

MISSOURI

075-9900)(Bridges: 

S LAND ACQUISITION 6-00367-0004 500,000US   54 PIKE

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

ILL 106 TO ILL 67

15-00094-00-RS)(Sec. # 

STP RESURFACING (3P)

2.26 Miles

8-10594-0000 360,000CH   2

ROODHOUSE

GREENE

HADLEY CREEK 1.7 MI N OF I-72

075-3001)(Bridges: 

10-00087-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, S BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 6-10461-0000 1,185,000CH   4

1700 E RD

PIKE

AT CH 13 (OTTON RD) & AT CH 37 (CAMPBELL 

RD)

02-00082-00-FP)(Sec. # 

STP, L RECONSTRUCTION

0.86 Miles

6-10728-0000 144,000CH  24

NINE MILE RD

MACOUPIN

MADISON CREEK

007-3010)(Bridges: 

11-01189-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, S BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 8-10481-0000 200,000MISSISSIPPI RIVER

RD

CALHOUN
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LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

HADLEY CREEK 1.7 MI N OF I-72

075-3001)(Bridges: 

10-00087-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

6-10461-0001 100,000CH   4

1700 E RD

PIKE

AT CH 13 (OTTON RD) & AT CH 37 (CAMPBELL 

RD)

02-00082-00-FP)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

6-10728-0003 92,000CH  24

NINE MILE RD

MACOUPIN



l l

ll

l

l l
ll

l
l

l
l

l

l

l

l l
l
ll
l

ll

l

l

l

0/36

0/36

0/36 .-,72

.-,72

.-,72

.-,55

.-,55

.-,55

.-,55

0/67

0/67

:9104

:9104

:9104

:94

:996

:916

:9267

:9125

:94

:9100

:9140

:9108

:9100

:9111

:996

:9107

:93

:9111

:9127

:9109

:9157

:9159

:9106

.-,172

:9127

:9106

:93

:997

:916

:9143

.-,70

:9100

0/67
:999

0/54

:9143

:9100

.-,55B

:9255

:9108

:9143

:9104

0/67

:957

:94

:929

:9160

:9123

:9138

:9108

:9106

:9106

:9123

:9157

:9100

:929

0/40

:9106 :9100

:9138

0/54

0/67

0/36

:9123

:9124

:9140

:9104

:9106

:9111

:9127

:997

0/67

:9143

0/67

:9127

:9111

:94

.-,72B

Winchester

Naples

Manchester
Glasgow

Exeter
Bluffs

Alsey

Williamsville

Thayer

Springfield

Spaulding
Sherman

Rochester

Riverton

Pleasant Plains

Pawnee

New Berlin

Loami

Leland Grove Jerome
Grandview

Divernon

Chatham

Cantrall

Berlin

Auburn

Valley

Time

Pleasant Hill

Perry

Pittsfield

Pearl

New Salem

New Canton

Nebo

Milton

Kinderhook
Hull Griggsville

FlorenceEldara Detroit

Baylis

Barry

Woodson
Waverly

So

Murrayville

Meredosia

Lynnville

Jacksonville

Franklin

Concord
Chapin

Walshville

Waggoner

Taylor Springs

Raymond

Panama

Litchfield Hillsboro

Harvel

Farmersville

Butler

Tallula
Athens

Worden

Wood River

Williamson

South Roxana
Roxana

New Douglas

Marine

Livingston

Hamel

Hartford Grantfork
Edwardsville

East Alton

Bethalto

Godfrey

Alton Alhambra

Wilsonville White City

Virden

Staunton Staunton

Standard City

Shipman

Scottville

Sawyerville
Royal Lakes

Palmyra

Nilwood

Mt Clare Mt Olive

Modesto

Medora
Lake

Hettick

Girard

Gillespie
East Gillespie

Eagerville
Dorchester

Chesterfield
Carlinville

Bunker HillBrightonOtterville

Jerseyville

Grafton

Fieldon

Fidelity

Elsah

White Hall

Roodhouse

Rockbridge

Kane

Hillview

Greenfield

Eldred
Carrollton

Tovey

Palmer

Morrisonville

KincaidKincaid

Virginia

AshlandArenzville

Kampsville

Hardin

Hamburg

Brussels

Batchtown

Versailles

Mt Sterling

Sorento

Pocahontas
Pierron

Old Ripley

Quincy

Plainville

Payson

Liberty

100

95

99

94

111

8793

108

96

112
Representative District 100
C. D. Davidsmeyer

  Proposed Improvements for 
 Illinois Highways FY 2017


